O—RK A/ N\—Y )R

DRAWING OF ROAD MATE

A=t 7F4%
E7 )L model RM45C




Fig.1

RM45C




RM45C Fig.1

RttiNo. ERP NO PART NO. E QTY REMARK
1 40306034 |RM45C.03 NURIL HANDLE ASSY 1
2 20501009 |GB97.1-10 EIviw FLAT WASHER 1"
3 20509008 |GB93-10 At Sy D2 SPRING WASHER 1"
4 20102152 |GB5783-M10x25 RILE HEX HEAD BOLT 2
5 40802048 |RM45C.08 IL—L PROTECTIVE FRAME 1
6 41401108  |EH09-2D I P EHO9D PETROL ENGINE 1
7 20405004 |GB889.1-M8 avsF vk LOCK NUT 5
8 20501007 |GB97.1-8 EIvix FLAT WASHER 6
9 52401004 |RM45C.04.03.00GZ |95vF CLUTCH 1
10 40504194 |RM45C.04.04 Jyix WASHER 1
1 20509006 |GB93-8 NETviv SPRING WASHER 6
12 20102102 |GB5783-M8x25 RILE HEX HEAD BOLT 2
13 21201001 [xPA782 GATES ALk XPAT82 BELT 1
14 40504195 |RM45C.04.06 AN—BfFhS— BELT COVER GASKET 1
15 40902027 |RM45C.04.05 RJLbHR— BELT COVER 1
16 20306158 |GB70.1-M10X40 NRANRMRILE SCREW M10X40 1
17 40302123 |RM45C.06 TUOUETR (A BOLT PLATE 1
18 40301101 |RM45C.02.00 IVOUR—R igg:{NE MOUNTING PLATE 1
19 40302124 |RM45C.07 IUOURAR () BOLT TENSILE PLATE 1
20 41201159  |RM45C.09 AR IRT L RUBBER SHOCK ABSORBER 4
21 20405006 |GB889.1-M10 avo+vk LOCK NUT 8
22 40203286 |RM60C-08.00 IR ILERAT ARMREST SHOCK ABSORBER 2
23 41201123 |RM60C-00.09 NURLTL(TF) RUBBER RING 2
24 41003094 |RM60C-00.08 To VT (NURL) GUPE 2
25 41201121 |RM60C-00.02 NURLTL(E) RUBBER RING 2
26 20501010 |GB97.1-12 EIvix FLAT WASHER 4
27 20405007 |GB889.1-M12 avoF vk LOCK NUT 4




Fig.2

RM45C




RM45C Fig.2

ITEMNO.| ERP NO PART NO. E QTY REMARK
1 40401068 |RM45C.01.08 739 PLUG 1
2 21104013 [JB982-8 =y SEAL RING 1
3 20102102 |GB5783-M8x25 ALk HEX HEAD BOLT 7
4 20501007 |GB97.1-8 EIviw FLAT WASHER 7
5 20509006 |GB93-8 At Sy B SPRING WASHER 7
6 40503051 |RM45C.01.04 A HR— BLANK CAP 1
7 21101022 |GB3452.1-80X2.655% oy 0-SEAL RING 2
8 40803028 |RM45C.01.01 TLU—hAKIE RAM PLATE 1
9 21104002 |JB982-14 =y SEAL RING 1
10 21103006 |JB1000-M12X1.25 735y PLUG 1
11 40404019  |RM45C.01.11 HCHREH SHAFT 1
12 21001079 |GB276-6208-C4 7YY BEARING 2
13 21106007 |GB13871-FB40X62X8 |A AL —IL LIP SEAL 1
14 40502012 |RM45C.01.03 Javkhs— BEARING CAP 1
15 40607062 |RM45C.01.05 T—— BELT PULLEY 1
16 20901254 |GB1096-C8X20 *— FLAT KEY 1
17 40504163 |RM45C.01.06 T—)—BZIvi vy BELT PULLEY WASHER 1
18 20509008 |GB93-10 At Sy 2 SPRING WASHER 1
19 20306162 |GB70.1-M10X25 NANRMRILE SCREW 1
20 21101460 |GB3452.1-8X1.8%E oyvy 0-SEAL RING 1
21 40507051 |RM45C.01.07 RY—7J BEARING INNER 1
22 21101354 |GB3452.1-30X2.65%% oyry 0-SEAL RING 1




